

Complete this form and submit payment securely with our easy online tool at

www.mcgregorhall.org/businesspartners

(Click the "Online Response Form and Payments" Button under "Links")

Or, mail this form to McGregor Hall, PO Box 1333, Henderson, NC 27536

□ McGregor Guild III

\$3,000

□ McGregor Guild IV

\$3.500+

□ McGregor Guild II

\$2,000

□ McGregor Guild I

\$1.750

(Two-page centerfold announcement)	(Full-page announcement Inside Front or Back Cover)	(Full-page announcement on Page 1)	(Full-page announcement Next to Inside Back Cover)		
□ Director's Circle \$1,500	\$750	\$500	\$350		
(Full-page announcement)	(Half-page announcement)	(Fourth-page announcement)	(Eighth-page announcement		
Business Name:					
Business Address:					
Business Phone:	Web Address:				
E-Mail Address:					
Business Representative:	Signature:				
otal Gift: \$					
	ck Enclosed □ Send Invoice □ □ Visa □ MasterCard	Credit Card: Pay Now □ Credit □ Discover	Card: Quarterly Payments		
Card Number:		Expiration: /	CVC:		
lame on Card:	Signature:				

The Embassy Cultural Center Foundation, Inc. (DBA McGregor Hall Performing Arts Center) is a 501(c)(3) charitable organization.

Contributions are tax deductible minus the value of any tickets received.

Sponsors have the option to decline vouchers for a greater tax-deductible contribution.

Slide show may not be used for every show due to occasional obstruction issues.

Sponsors should contact the McGregor Hall Box Office to make arrangements for seats.

Priority seating is only available up to two weeks prior to performance.